Headcount of

graduating
students for
whom we have Either Working or Continuing
2021-2022 Bachelor's Graduates: Employment and/or info Education Continuing Education
Continuing Education Outcomes Within 6 Months of
Graduation (Limited to Programs With 5 or More
Students) Count Count Row N % Count Row N % Count Row N % Count Row N % Count Row N %

Accounting BA 8 8 100.0% 7 87.5% 1 12.5% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Accounting BS 21 21 100.0% 17 81.0% 10 47.6% 6 28.6% 0 0.0%
Advertising and Strategic 13 12 92.3% 11 84.6% 1 7.7% 0 0.0% 1 7.7%
Communications BA

Anthropology BA 5 5 100.0% 4 80.0% 2 40.0% 1 20.0% 0 0.0%
Art and Design BA 5 5 100.0% 4 80.0% 1 20.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Art and Design BFA 11 10 90.9% 10 90.9% 1 9.1% 1 9.1% 1 9.1%
Biological Sciences BS 26 25 96.2% 18 69.2% 9 34.6% 2 7.7% 1 3.8%
Business Administration BA 115 115 100.0% 99 86.1% 24 20.9% 8 7.0% 0 0.0%
Business Administration BS 48 47 97.9% 42 87.5% 13 27.1% 8 16.7% 1 2.1%
Chemistry BA 5} 5 100.0% 3 60.0% 3 60.0% 1 20.0% 0 0.0%
Chemistry BS 13 13 100.0% 9 69.2% 4 30.8% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Cinema Arts BA 10 10 100.0% 10 100.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Computer Science BS 9 9 100.0% 7 77.8% 2 22.2% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Criminal Justice BA 7 7 100.0% 4 57.1% 3 42.9% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Criminology and Criminal 35 31 88.6% 24 68.6% 11 31.4% 4 11.4% 4 11.4%
Justice BA

Cybersecurity BS 23 23 100.0% 22 95.7% 3 13.0% 2 8.7% 0 0.0%
Digital Marketing BS 6 6 100.0% 5 83.3% 2 33.3% 1 16.7% 0 0.0%
Early Childhood Education BA 5 4 80.0% 4 80.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1 20.0%
Educational Studies BA 18 16 88.9% 13 72.2% 10 55.6% 7 38.9% 2 11.1%
Elementary Education BA 21 20 95.2% 19 90.5% 2 9.5% 1 4.8% 1 4.8%
English BA 5 4 80.0% 3 60.0% 2 40.0% 1 20.0% 1 20.0%
English Studies BA 10 10 100.0% 4 40.0% 6 60.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Environmental Science BS 5] 5] 100.0% 4 80.0% 1 20.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Exercise Science BS 43 40 93.0% 22 51.2% 21 48.8% 3 7.0% 3 7.0%
Fashion Business and 6 6 100.0% 6 100.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Entrepreneurship BS

Finance BA 10 9 90.0% 8 80.0% 1 10.0% 0 0.0% 1 10.0%
Finance BS 22 22 100.0% 17 77.3% 6 27.3% 1 4.5% 0 0.0%
Game Design BA 8 7 87.5% 7 87.5% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1 12.5%
Graphic Design BFA 5 5 100.0% 5 100.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Health Management BS 18 18 100.0% 15 83.3% 5 27.8% 2 11.1% 0 0.0%




HEALTH PROMOTION AND
WELLNESS MANAGEMENT

Historical Studies BA

Human Resource
Management BA

Human Resource
Management BS

Information Technology BS

Interdisciplinary Studies BA

International Business BA

International Relations BA

Marketing BA
Marketing BS

Mass Communications BA

Middle School Education BA

Music BA

Paramedicine BS Traditional
Student Track

Physical Education BS
Political Science BA
Psychology BA

Public Health BS Community
and Population Health
Emphasis

Social Work BSW
Sociology BA

Special Education BA
Sport Management BA

Therapeutic Recreation BS

11

11

23

10

24

17
52

10
11
25
11

11

10

21

10

24

17
49

10
11
22
11

100.0%

100.0%
100.0%

90.9%

100.0%

91.3%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%
100.0%
88.9%

100.0%

100.0%
100.0%

100.0%
100.0%
94.2%
88.9%

100.0%
100.0%
100.0%

88.0%
100.0%

10

15

22

32

21
11

100.0%

55.6%
81.8%

90.9%

100.0%

65.2%

100.0%

60.0%

91.7%
83.3%
77.8%

100.0%

80.0%
71.4%

66.7%
47.1%
61.5%
22.2%

66.7%
60.0%
81.8%
84.0%
100.0%

10

23

W g NG

33.3%

55.6%
27.3%

18.2%

25.0%

43.5%

12.5%

40.0%

25.0%
16.7%
22.2%

16.7%

20.0%
42.9%

33.3%
52.9%
44.2%
77.8%

55.6%
40.0%
18.2%
20.0%
27.3%

[y

R O O O

w »h O O N

33.3%

11.1%
9.1%

18.2%

25.0%

17.4%

12.5%

0.0%

16.7%
0.0%
11.1%

16.7%

0.0%
14.3%

0.0%
0.0%
11.5%
11.1%

22.2%
0.0%
0.0%

16.0%

27.3%

o w o o o

0.0%

0.0%
0.0%

9.1%

0.0%

8.7%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
11.1%

0.0%

0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
5.8%
11.1%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
12.0%
0.0%




