2021-2022 Bachelor's Graduates: Employment and/or		Headcount of graduating students for whom we have info Either Working or Continuing Education		Employed		Continuing Education		Both Working and Continuing Education		Still Looking, Not Seeking		
	on Outcomes Within 6 Months of ed to Programs With 5 or More											
Oracación (Ellinic	Students)		Count	Row N %	Count	Row N %	Count	Row N %	Count	Row N %	Count	Row N %
	Accounting BA	8	8	100.0%	7	87.5%	1	12.5%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
	Accounting BS	21	21	100.0%	17	81.0%	10	47.6%	6	28.6%	0	0.0%
	Advertising and Strategic Communications BA	13	12	92.3%	11	84.6%	1	7.7%	0	0.0%	1	7.7%
	Anthropology BA	5	5	100.0%	4	80.0%	2	40.0%	1	20.0%	0	0.0%
	Art and Design BA	5	5	100.0%	4	80.0%	1	20.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
	Art and Design BFA	11	10	90.9%	10	90.9%	1	9.1%	1	9.1%	1	9.1%
	Biological Sciences BS	26	25	96.2%	18	69.2%	9	34.6%	2	7.7%	1	3.8%
	Business Administration BA	115	115	100.0%	99	86.1%	24	20.9%	8	7.0%	0	0.0%
	Business Administration BS	48	47	97.9%	42	87.5%	13	27.1%	8	16.7%	1	2.1%
	Chemistry BA	5	5	100.0%	3	60.0%	3	60.0%	1	20.0%	0	0.0%
	Chemistry BS	13	13	100.0%	9	69.2%	4	30.8%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
	Cinema Arts BA	10	10	100.0%	10	100.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
	Computer Science BS	9	9	100.0%	7	77.8%	2	22.2%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
	Criminal Justice BA	7	7	100.0%	4	57.1%	3	42.9%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
	Criminology and Criminal Justice BA	35	31	88.6%	24	68.6%	11	31.4%	4	11.4%	4	11.4%
	Cybersecurity BS	23	23	100.0%	22	95.7%	3	13.0%	2	8.7%	0	0.0%
	Digital Marketing BS	6	6	100.0%	5	83.3%	2	33.3%	1	16.7%	0	0.0%
	Early Childhood Education BA	5	4	80.0%	4	80.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	1	20.0%
	Educational Studies BA	18	16	88.9%	13	72.2%	10	55.6%	7	38.9%	2	11.1%
	Elementary Education BA	21	20	95.2%	19	90.5%	2	9.5%	1	4.8%	1	4.8%
	English BA	5	4	80.0%	3	60.0%	2	40.0%	1	20.0%	1	20.0%
	English Studies BA	10	10	100.0%	4	40.0%	6	60.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
	Environmental Science BS	5	5	100.0%	4	80.0%	1	20.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
	Exercise Science BS	43	40	93.0%	22	51.2%	21	48.8%	3	7.0%	3	7.0%
	Fashion Business and Entrepreneurship BS	6	6	100.0%	6	100.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
	Finance BA	10	9	90.0%	8	80.0%	1	10.0%	0	0.0%	1	10.0%
	Finance BS	22	22	100.0%	17	77.3%	6	27.3%	1	4.5%	0	0.0%
	Game Design BA	8	7	87.5%	7	87.5%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	1	12.5%
	Graphic Design BFA	5	5	100.0%	5	100.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
	Health Management BS	18	18	100.0%	15	83.3%	5	27.8%	2	11.1%	0	0.0%

HEALTH RROMOTION AND Fig. Fig.												
Human Resource 11		6	6	100.0%	6	100.0%	2	33.3%	2	33.3%	0	0.0%
Human Resource 11	Historical Studies BA	9	9	100.0%	5	55.6%	5	55.6%	1	11.1%	0	0.0%
Information Technology BS		11	11	100.0%	9	81.8%	3	27.3%	1	9.1%	0	0.0%
Interdisciplinary Studies BA 23 21 91.3% 15 65.2% 10 43.5% 4 17.4% 2		11	10	90.9%	10	90.9%	2	18.2%	2	18.2%	1	9.1%
International Business BA	Information Technology BS	8	8	100.0%	8	100.0%	2	25.0%	2	25.0%	0	0.0%
International Relations BA	Interdisciplinary Studies BA	23	21	91.3%	15	65.2%	10	43.5%	4	17.4%	2	8.7%
Marketing BA 24 24 100.0% 22 91.7% 6 25.0% 4 16.7% 0 Marketing BS 6 6 6 100.0% 5 83.3% 1 16.7% 0 0.0% 0 Mass Communications BA 9 8 88.9% 7 77.8% 2 22.2% 1 11.1% 1 Middle School Education BA 6 6 100.0% 6 100.0% 1 16.7% 1 16.7% 0 Music BA 5 5 100.0% 4 80.0% 1 20.0% 0 0.0% 0 Paramedicine BS Traditional Student Track 7 7 100.0% 5 71.4% 3 42.9% 1 14.3% 0 Physical Education BS 6 6 100.0% 4 66.7% 2 33.3% 0 0.0% 0 Positical Science BA 17 17 100.0% 8 47.1% 9	International Business BA	8	8	100.0%	8	100.0%	1	12.5%	1	12.5%	0	0.0%
Marketing BS 6 6 100.0% 5 83.3% 1 16.7% 0 0.0% 0 Mass Communications BA 9 8 88.9% 7 77.8% 2 22.2% 1 11.1% 1 Middle School Education BA 6 6 100.0% 6 100.0% 1 16.7% 1 16.7% 0 Music BA 5 5 100.0% 4 80.0% 1 20.0% 0 0.0% 0 Paramedicine BS Traditional Stational Sta	International Relations BA	10	10	100.0%	6	60.0%	4	40.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
Mass Communications BA 9 8 88.9% 7 77.8% 2 22.2% 1 11.1% 1 Middle School Education BA 6 6 100.0% 6 100.0% 1 16.7% 1 16.7% 0 Music BA 5 5 100.0% 4 80.0% 1 20.0% 0 0.0% 0 Paramedicine BS Traditional Student Track 7 7 100.0% 5 71.4% 3 42.9% 1 14.3% 0 Physical Education BS 6 6 100.0% 4 66.7% 2 33.3% 0 0.0% 0 Political Science BA 17 17 100.0% 8 47.1% 9 52.9% 0 0.0% 0 Psychology BA 52 49 94.2% 32 61.5% 23 44.2% 6 11.5% 3 Public Health BS Community and Population Health Emphasis 88.89% 2 22.2.2% 7	Marketing BA	24	24	100.0%	22	91.7%	6	25.0%	4	16.7%	0	0.0%
Middle School Education BA 6 6 100.0% 6 100.0% 1 16.7% 0 Music BA 5 5 100.0% 4 80.0% 1 20.0% 0 0.0% 0 Paramedicine BS Traditional Student Track 7 7 100.0% 5 71.4% 3 42.9% 1 14.3% 0 Physical Education BS 6 6 100.0% 4 66.7% 2 33.3% 0 0.0% 0 Political Science BA 17 17 100.0% 8 47.1% 9 52.9% 0 0.0% 0 Psychology BA 52 49 94.2% 32 61.5% 23 44.2% 6 11.5% 3 Public Health BS Community and Population Health Emphasis 9 8 88.9% 2 22.2% 7 77.8% 1 11.1% 1 Sociology BA 10 10 100.0% 6 66.7% 5 55.6%	Marketing BS	6	6	100.0%	5	83.3%	1	16.7%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
Music BA 5 5 100.0% 4 80.0% 1 20.0% 0 0.0% 0 Paramedicine BS Traditional Student Track 7 7 100.0% 5 71.4% 3 42.9% 1 14.3% 0 Physical Education BS 6 6 100.0% 4 66.7% 2 33.3% 0 0.0% 0 Political Science BA 17 17 100.0% 8 47.1% 9 52.9% 0 0.0% 0 Psychology BA 52 49 94.2% 32 61.5% 23 44.2% 6 11.5% 3 Public Health BS Community and Population Health Emphasis 9 8 88.9% 2 22.2% 7 77.8% 1 11.1% 1 Social Work BSW 9 9 100.0% 6 66.7% 5 55.6% 2 22.2% 0 Social Work BSW 9 9 100.0% 6 60.0% 4<	Mass Communications BA	9	8	88.9%	7	77.8%	2	22.2%	1	11.1%	1	11.1%
Paramedicine BS Traditional Student Track 1	Middle School Education BA	6	6	100.0%	6	100.0%	1	16.7%	1	16.7%	0	0.0%
Physical Education BS 6 6 100.0% 4 66.7% 2 33.3% 0 0.0% 0	Music BA	5	5	100.0%	4	80.0%	1	20.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
Political Science BA		7	7	100.0%	5	71.4%	3	42.9%	1	14.3%	0	0.0%
Psychology BA 52 49 94.2% 32 61.5% 23 44.2% 6 11.5% 3	Physical Education BS	6	6	100.0%	4	66.7%	2	33.3%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
Public Health BS Community and Population Health Emphasis 9 8 88.9% 2 22.2% 7 77.8% 1 11.1% 1 Social Work BSW 9 9 100.0% 6 66.7% 5 55.6% 2 22.2% 0 Sociology BA 10 10 100.0% 6 60.0% 4 40.0% 0 0.0% 0 Special Education BA 11 11 100.0% 9 81.8% 2 18.2% 0 0.0% 0 Sport Management BA 25 22 88.0% 21 84.0% 5 20.0% 4 16.0% 3	Political Science BA	17	17	100.0%	8	47.1%	9	52.9%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
Social Work BSW 9 9 100.0% 6 66.7% 5 55.6% 2 22.2% 0	Psychology BA	52	49	94.2%	32	61.5%	23	44.2%	6	11.5%	3	5.8%
Sociology BA 10 10 100.0% 6 60.0% 4 40.0% 0 0.0% 0 Special Education BA 11 11 100.0% 9 81.8% 2 18.2% 0 0.0% 0 Sport Management BA 25 22 88.0% 21 84.0% 5 20.0% 4 16.0% 3	and Population Health	9	8	88.9%	2	22.2%	7	77.8%	1	11.1%	1	11.1%
Special Education BA 11 11 100.0% 9 81.8% 2 18.2% 0 0.0% 0 Sport Management BA 25 22 88.0% 21 84.0% 5 20.0% 4 16.0% 3	Social Work BSW	9	9	100.0%	6	66.7%	5	55.6%	2	22.2%	0	0.0%
Sport Management BA 25 22 88.0% 21 84.0% 5 20.0% 4 16.0% 3	Sociology BA	10	10	100.0%	6	60.0%	4	40.0%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
	Special Education BA	11	11	100.0%	9	81.8%	2	18.2%	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
Therapeutic Recreation BS 11 11 100.0% 11 100.0% 3 27.3% 3 27.3% 0	Sport Management BA	25	22	88.0%	21	84.0%	5	20.0%	4	16.0%	3	12.0%
	Therapeutic Recreation BS	11	11	100.0%	11	100.0%	3	27.3%	3	27.3%	0	0.0%